Normally the logical output driver is deleted from storage, when the usecount gets zero. Specify
APPLYMOD=45 to cause the driver module to stay in storage.

45

When figures are being displayed, "." is used to denote a decimal point and "," is used to punctuate
integers e.g. 100,300.54 is one hundred thousand three hundred point fifty four. In some countries, the

46

use of "," and "." is reversed. Specify APPLYMOD=46 to cause figures to be displayed in this reversed
way (the above example appears as 100.300,54 with applymod 46 on).

Always clear getmained thread storage.47